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Rank Team A B A B Time

1 Sam
Currie
Ben
Kasen

00:03:33.7
(1)
00:03:33.7
(1)

00:07:50.9
(1)
00:04:17.3
(2)

00:15:57.7
(1)
00:03:46.6
(2)

00:19:42.2
(1)
00:04:20.2
(1)

00:19:42.2
00:03:44.5
(2)

2 Alexander
Scopinich‐Burgel
Sarah
Kirincich

00:03:36.5
(2)
00:03:36.5
(2)

00:08:00.9
(2)
00:04:24.4
(5)

00:16:16.2
(2)
00:03:41.6
(1)

00:19:59.8
(2)
00:04:33.7
(6)

00:19:59.8
00:03:43.6
(1)

3 Ethan
Butler
Isah
Nichol

00:03:58.7
(5)
00:03:58.7
(5)

00:08:25.7
(5)
00:04:27.0
(6)

00:16:58.4
(4)
00:04:00.9
(4)

00:20:58.3
(3)
00:04:31.8
(5)

00:20:58.3
00:03:59.9
(4)

4 Emily
Appleby
Leigh
Niedeck

00:04:02.4
(7)
00:04:02.4
(7)

00:08:22.5
(3)
00:04:20.1
(3)

00:16:55.8
(3)
00:04:05.1
(7)

00:21:05.6
(4)
00:04:28.2
(4)

00:21:05.6
00:04:09.8
(8)

5 Owen
Manchek
Ivan
Ivanov

00:04:09.0
(9)
00:04:09.0
(9)

00:08:25.6
(4)
00:04:16.6
(1)

00:17:01.9
(5)
00:04:09.1
(8)

00:21:09.9
(5)
00:04:27.2
(3)

00:21:09.9
00:04:08.0
(7)

6 Mirra
Payson
Milo
Fernandez

00:03:59.4
(6)
00:03:59.4
(6)

00:08:30.1
(7)
00:04:30.6
(7)

00:17:17.7
(7)
00:04:04.7
(6)

00:21:24.1
(6)
00:04:42.9
(8)

00:21:24.1
00:04:06.5
(6)

7 Jared
Rife
Liam
Wong

00:04:05.3
(8)
00:04:05.3
(8)

00:08:29.0
(6)
00:04:23.7
(4)

00:17:11.9
(6)
00:04:16.7
(10)

00:21:33.4
(7)
00:04:26.2
(2)

00:21:33.4
00:04:21.5
(10)

8 Luca
Scirica
Clara
Roth

00:03:57.5
(4)
00:03:57.5
(4)

00:08:51.5
(9)
00:04:54.0
(9)

00:17:51.4
(9)
00:04:03.6
(5)

00:21:54.2
(8)
00:04:56.3
(9)

00:21:54.2
00:04:02.8
(5)

9 Will
Walton
Isabelle
Lee

00:03:47.0
(3)
00:03:47.0
(3)

00:08:54.2
(10)
00:05:07.2
(10)

00:18:05.3
(10)
00:03:58.0
(3)

00:21:55.3
(9)
00:05:13.1
(10)

00:21:55.3
00:03:50.0
(3)

10 Mori
Finlayson‐Johnecheck
Frances
Tucker

00:04:13.1
(10)
00:04:13.1
(10)

00:08:46.6
(8)
00:04:33.5
(8)

00:17:42.0
(8)
00:04:13.1
(9)

00:21:59.8
(10)
00:04:42.2
(7)

00:21:59.8
00:04:17.8
(9)
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