## **EMN Team Sprint**

## **Team Sprint Results**

Weston Ski Track 1/31/2021 Heat 1 ABABA

Rank	Team	Α	В	Α	В	Time
1	Sam Currie	00:03:33.7 (1)	00:07:50.9 (1)	00:15:57.7 (1)	00:19:42.2 (1)	00:19:42.2
	Ben Kasen	00:03:33.7 (1)	00:04:17.3 (2)	00:03:46.6 (2)	00:04:20.2 (1)	<i>00:03:44.5 (2)</i>
2	Alexander Scopinich-Burgel	00:03:36.5 (2)	00:08:00.9 (2)	00:16:16.2 (2)	00:19:59.8 (2)	00:19:59.8
	Sarah Kirincich	00:03:36.5 (2)	00:04:24.4 (5)	00:03:41.6 (1)	00:04:33.7 (6)	<i>00:03:43.6 (1)</i>
3	Ethan Butler	00:03:58.7 (5)	00:08:25.7 (5)	00:16:58.4 (4)	00:20:58.3 (3)	00:20:58.3
	Isah Nichol	00:03:58.7 (5)	00:04:27.0 (6)	00:04:00.9 (4)	00:04:31.8 (5)	<i>00:03:59.9 (4)</i>
4	Emily Appleby	00:04:02.4 (7)	00:08:22.5 (3)	00:16:55.8 (3)	00:21:05.6 (4)	00:21:05.6
	Leigh Niedeck	00:04:02.4 (7)	00:04:20.1 (3)	00:04:05.1 (7)	00:04:28.2 (4)	<i>00:04:09.8 (8)</i>
5	Owen Manchek	00:04:09.0 (9)	00:08:25.6 (4)	00:17:01.9 (5)	00:21:09.9 (5)	00:21:09.9
	Ivan Ivanov	00:04:09.0 (9)	00:04:16.6 (1)	00:04:09.1 (8)	00:04:27.2 (3)	<i>00:04:08.0 (7)</i>
6	Mirra Payson	00:03:59.4 (6)	00:08:30.1 (7)	00:17:17.7 (7)	00:21:24.1 (6)	00:21:24.1
	Milo Fernandez	00:03:59.4 (6)	00:04:30.6 (7)	00:04:04.7 (6)	00:04:42.9 (8)	<i>00:04:06.5 (6)</i>
7	Jared Rife	00:04:05.3 (8)	00:08:29.0 (6)	00:17:11.9 (6)	00:21:33.4 (7)	00:21:33.4
	Liam Wong	00:04:05.3 (8)	00:04:23.7 (4)	00:04:16.7 (10)	00:04:26.2 (2)	<i>00:04:21.5 (10)</i>
8	Luca Scirica	00:03:57.5 (4)	00:08:51.5 (9)	00:17:51.4 (9)	00:21:54.2 (8)	00:21:54.2
	Clara Roth	00:03:57.5 (4)	00:04:54.0 (9)	00:04:03.6 (5)	00:04:56.3 (9)	<i>00:04:02.8 (5)</i>
9	Will Walton	00:03:47.0 (3)	00:08:54.2 (10)	00:18:05.3 (10)	00:21:55.3 (9)	00:21:55.3
	Isabelle Lee	00:03:47.0 (3)	00:05:07.2 (10)	00:03:58.0 (3)	00:05:13.1 (10)	<i>00:03:50.0 (3)</i>
10	Mori Finlayson-Johnecheck	00:04:13.1 (10)	00:08:46.6 (8)	00:17:42.0 (8)	00:21:59.8 (10)	00:21:59.8
	Frances Tucker	00:04:13.1 (10)	00:04:33.5 (8)	00:04:13.1 (9)	00:04:42.2 (7)	<i>00:04:17.8 (9)</i>